








AuslMM'’s New Professionals
Network 2025

In 2025, the NPN will host both , tailored to
the needs of young professionals.

BPR

Industry Insight Symposium Series

Emerging leaders and industry luminaries will converge to hear from a seasoned industry
leader, who will discuss their career journey through the resources sector. Afterwards,
attendees can participate in a Q&A, followed by relaxed networking with established
professionals. This is an ideal opportunity for Partners to showcase their thought
leadership, by providing an industry expert to speak about and profile their brand to a
highly engaged audience seeking career growth.
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E Save the date
Wednesday 2 April |

Thursday 22 May |
Wednesday 11 June |
Thursday 12 June |
Tuesday 8 July |
Thursday 18 September
Wednesday 1 October |
Thursday 2 Oct |
Tuesday 28 Oct |
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AuslMM'’s New Professionals
Network 2025

@ Coffee Connections

The Coffee Connections series is a thoughtfully curated breakfast gathering,
spearheaded by our regional NPN Ambassadors. Convened in person, New Professionals
Network members can enjoy breakfast and coffee in a stylish city venue while cultivating
connections and engaging in insightful discussions. While this event is strictly for new
professionals, there are a number of ways partners can showcase their support of their
series and increase their visibility.
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m Save the date

Thursday 20 March |
Wednesday 16 April |
Thursday 1 May |
Tuesday 13 May |
Thursday 6 November |
Thursday 27 November |
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AuslMM'’s New Professionals
Network 2025

- Q 5 Mining Minds Mixer Series

Collaborate with the New Professionals Network, a local AusIMM Branch and a Student
Chapter to engage in meaningful conversations with both the new and future workforce.
Attendees will hear from a panel of industry speakers followed by Q&A and networking.

This event is particularly well suited to Partners who are looking to recruit graduates.
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m Save the date

Tuesday 1 April |
Thursday 15 May |
Thursday 3 July |
Wednesday 6 August |
Wednesday 20 August |
Thursday 21 August |
Tuesday 31 September |
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AusiMM'’s New Professionals
Network 2025

Support an exceptional and accessible series that caters to FIFO workers and individuals
in regional areas. This event showcases thought-provoking keynote addresses from
respected industry leaders, delivering invaluable insights into the latest trends and
challenges within the field.

For Partners, this virtual forum presents an excellent opportunity to reach individuals who
might not be able to attend in person. Profile your brand and keep your organisation top
of mind with new professionals through title slides, recognition in the event introduction,
the opportunity to provide a keynote speaker for one of the webinars, and the option of
providing a five minute address.
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@ Save the date

Wednesday 26 March | Online webinar
Wednesday 16 July | Online webinar
Wednesday 24 September | Online webinar
Tuesday 25 November | Online webinar
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